Lot :Apaché Corporation ('Pdd/“ éa/é/e /,,/-a/€/2/ 61,4 £ éé/yﬂ

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000

Midland, TX 79705 )4,22‘_4 30-0/5~ /3 g/¢z

NFE Federal Com #048H w017 G776/ e,

Eddy County, New Mexico 7 //)7 e é 7/75 8'3/5
192 1.92 0.75 1.31 2.52 2.52
427 2.35 0.50 0.88 2.06 4.58
551 1.24 0.90 1.58 1.95 6.53
652 1.01 0.70 1.23 1.24 1.77
781 - 1.29 0.90 1.58 2.03 9.80
1209 4.28 1.40 2.45 10.49 20.28
1422 213 1.20 210 4.47 24.76
1635 213 1.40 2.45 5.22 29.98
1848 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 32.21
2061 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 34.08
2232 1.71 0.20 0.35 0.60 34.67
2445 213 0.30 0.53 1.12 35.79
2658 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 38.03
2870 212 0.20 0.35 0.74 38.77
3083 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 41.38
3296 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 43.62
3469 1.73 1.50 2.63 4.54 48.16
3529 0.60 1.20 2.10 1.26 49.42
3955 4.26 0.40 0.70 2.98 52.40
4381 4,26 0.30 0.53 2.24 54.64
4693 3.12 1.70 2.98 9.28 63.92

NM OIL. CONSERVATION
ARTESIA DISTRICT
SEP 0 1 2016
RECEIVED

Pt

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ZQ\HS day ,2016
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

-

otary Public

JACKI ANN ZENT

My Commission Expires
Mareh 3, 2019




